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PRICE LIST 2025 

RACK RATES - Valid from 01 January - 31 December 

 (Rates Based on Dinner-Bed-Breakfast) DBB 

 DBB per Room N$ Namibian Rate  
Single Room 2400.00 2150.00  
Double Room 4100.00 3700.00  
Luxury Single 3200.00 3200.00  

Luxury Double 5680.00 5680.00  

Children (3-6yrs) Sharing 400.00 400.00  
Children (7-12yrs) Sharing 1300.00 1300.00  
Tour Guide 1300.00 1300.00  

    

ACTIVITIES ALL ACTIVITIES REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF 2 PEOPLE 

Game drives 500.00   

    
DINNER  380.00   
LUNCH (2 course meal) 320.00   

    
DAY VISITORS    

Adults 150.00   
Children (03-06yrs) 50.00   
Children (7-12yrs) 100.00 

 
 

General Information: 

• Please note that all of our Rates must be read in conjunction with our Lodge Fact Sheet.  

• DBB Includes Accommodation, Breakfast, Dinner & Vat.  

Lunch, Drinks, Guest Laundry, Daily Activities, Gratuities and Comprehensive Personal Travel Insurance is not included 

in the price 

• Guide Rates are based on DBB, which includes Guide Accommodation, Breakfast, Dinner & Vat. Drinks and any other 

activities are not included in the price 

CANCELLATION POLICY 

45 -31 Days prior to travel 25% cancellation Fee  30 – 16 Days prior to travel 50% cancellation Fee 

15 – 7 Days prior to travel 75% cancellation Fee  6-2 Days prior to travel 90% cancellation fee 

1 Day or No Show – 100% Cancellation fee 

Any Cancellation before 45 days, incurs a 10% Administration Fee 

 


